
Early Career Framework
Year 2 ECTs (September 2022 January 2023 Starters)

Event 

ECT Conference 3

ECT Conference 3 

ECT Clinic 4

ECT Clinic 4 

ECT Clinic 4 

ECT Clinic 4

ECT Clinic 5 

ECT Clinic 5 

ECT Clinic 5 

ECT Clinic 5

ECT Clinic 6

ECT Clinic 6

ECT Clinic 6

ECT Clinic 6 

Mentor Clinic 2

Mentor Clinic 2

Mentor Clinic 2

Mentor Clinic 2

Date 

09/10/23

04/10/23

04/12/23

07/12/23

04/12/23

07/12/23

15/04/24

18/04/24

15/04024

18/04/24

01/06/24

04/06/24

01/06/24

04/06/24

20/05/24

23/05/24

23/05/24

20/05/24 

Venue/Virtual 

King Charles I

King Charles I

Google Meet 

Google Meet 

Hales Valley 

Hales Valley 

Google Meet 

Google Meet 

Hales Valley 

Hales Valley 

Google Meet 

Google Meet 

Hales Valley 

Hales Valley 

Google Meet 

Google Meet 

Hales Valley 

Hales Valley 

Facilitator(s) 

Michelle & Hannah

Michelle & Hannah

Michelle Sangster 

Michelle Sangster 

Hannah Pickles 

Hannah Pickles 

Michelle Sangster 

Michelle Sangster

Hannah Pickles 

Hannah Pickles

Michelle Sangster 

Michelle Sangster

Hannah Pickles 

Hannah Pickles

Michelle Sangster 

Michelle Sangster

Hannah Pickles 

Hannah Pickles

 

Time

9:15-15:30

9:15-15:30

15:30-16:30

15:30-16:30

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

15:00-16:00

15:30-16:30

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

15:00-16:00

15:30-16:30

16:00-17:00

16:00-17:00

15:00-16:30

15:00-16:30

16:00-17:30

16:00-17:30

 

Early Career Framework Training Dates: Primary 


